
ISP #3 Payouts May 20, 2018

Flight 1
Tournament Payout 3 Skins  @ $48 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award
1st Gross Doug Rex $100.00) Doug Rex paid Rex paid
2nd Gross Alfred Laurie $60.00) Tim Steidle paid
3rd Gross Craig Pequette $45.00) John Younce paid

1st Net Garrison Campbell $100.00)
2nd Net John Younce $60.00)
3rd Net Kevin Manette $45.00)

Flight 2
Tournament Payout 6 Skins  @ $31 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award
1st gross Laird Middleton $100.00) Peter Piplica paid Diehl paid
1st Net Keith Schinke $100.00) John Sample paid
2nd Net John Shulte $75.00) Daryl Kruger (2) paid
3rd Net Peter Piplica $60.00) Michael Lynch paid
4th Net Mark Cramer $50.00) Keith Schinke paid
5th Net Steve Stratton $30.00)

Flight 3
Tournament Payout 7 Skins  @ $28 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award
1st Gross Joel Moore $100.00) Paul Nickoley paid Middleton paid
1st Net Tom Locke $100.00) TJ Rennaker not paid
2nd Net Jeremy Schwab $75.00) Duane Leveille paid
3rd Net Mike Morong $60.00) Joel Moore (2) paid
4th Net Daniel Friesen $50.00) Gordon McRae paid
5th Net Jim Juracka $30.00) Nathan Middleton paid

Flight 4
Tournament Payout 8 Skins  @ $22 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award Chris Crump paid
1st Gross Cullen Landrum $100.00) Roy Gerlits not paid Korte not paid
1st Net Zach Gordon $100.00) Ravi (2) paid
2nd Net Jordan Cranston $75.00) Lance Keiser not paid
3rd Net Bill Albright $60.00) Ryan Lawrence paid
4th Net Brian Korte $50.00) Cullen Landrum paid
5th Net Roy Gerlits $30.00) Jordan Cranston paid

Flight 5
Tournament Payout 5 Skins  @ $38 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award Foster paid
1st Gross Casey Browning $100.00) Tim Sautel not paid
1st Net John Stratford $100.00) Mike Anderson paid
2nd Net Bob Comey $75.00) Steve Ferre paid
3rd Net Dave Trzupek $60.00) Rick Long paid
4th Net Steve Ferre $50.00) Jeff Nodland paid
5th Net David Singer $30.00)



Flight 6
Tournament Payout 7 Skins  @ $21 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award Dan Redd not paid Dahn not paid
1st Gross Harold McFarland $100.00) Adam McInerney not paid
1st Net Jeff Bright $100.00) Brian Meine not paid
2nd Net Curt Gooden $75.00) Chris Caley paid
3rd Net Chuck Dahn $60.00) Dennis Hogan not paid
4th Net Ben Gose $50.00) Ben Gose not paid
5th Net Karl Kiefer $30.00) Jeff Bright paid

Flight 7
Tournament Payout 4 Skins  @ $36 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award
1st Gross Kenny Lind $100.00) Eddie Pena paid Parfitt not paid
1st Net Tom Beall $100.00) James Parfitt not paid
2nd Net Mike Rogers $75.00) Ron Frey paid
3rd Net Matt Cassidy $60.00) Michael Thompson paid
4th Net Eddie Pena $50.00)
5th Net Pat Fitzgibbon $30.00)

Flight 8
Tournament Payout 6 Skins  @ $25 Skin Not Paid on Site CTP

Player Award
1st Gross Jim Sweeney $100.00) Orville Beggs (2) paid Odell paid
2nd Gross David Calvert $60.00) Ira Schmidt paid
3rd Gross David Munger $45.00) David Munger paid

1st Net Ivan Valverde $100.00) Michael Roth paid
2nd Net Randy Westrick $60.00) Scott Davenport paid
3rd Net Orville Beggs $45.00)


